

Team REALTOR®

You can help the Clark County REALTORS® Foundation for the Community just by shopping with your Fred Meyer Rewards Card!

Fred Meyer is donating \$2.5 million per year to non-profits in Alaska, Idaho, Oregon and Washington, based on where their customers tell them to give. Here is how the program works:

- Sign up for the Community Rewards program by linking your Fred Meyer Rewards Card to Clark County Assn of Realtors Foundation at http://www.fredmeyer.com/account/communityrewards/enroll
- Be sure to put NH363 for Clark County REALTORS® Foundation
- Every time you shop using your rewards card, you are helping the CCRF earn a donation!
- You STILL earn YOUR Rewards Points, Fuel Points, and Rebates, just as you do today. YOU KEEP YOUR POINTS and the CCRF earns points for your spending too!
- If you don't have a Rewards Card, they're available at the Customer Service desk of any Fred Meyer store.
- For more information, please visit http://www.fredmeyer.com/communityrewards.

As always thank you for your continued support of Clark County REALTOR® Foundation for the Community. We could not help those most in need in our community without you!